
NIKMATUL ILMIAH
208620700057 BAB 1-1.docx

by 4 Perpustakaan UMSIDA

Submission date: 06-Aug-2024 04:42PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2428101946
File name: NIKMATUL ILMIAH 208620700057 BAB 1-1.docx
(130.17K)
Word count: 3538
Character count: 21640



1

3

8

10
14



1

1

2

3



1

2

2

2

10

11
11



1

4

4

5

7

9

12

13



1

6

912



1

3

3

6

12







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

NIKMATUL ILMIAH 208620700057 BAB 1-1.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri Raden
Fatah
Student Paper

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

primary.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.politeknik-pratama.ac.id
Internet Source

Atika Dwi Evitasari, Mariam Sri Aulia. "Media
Diorama dan Keaktifan Belajar Peserta Didik



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

dalam Pembelajaran IPA", Jurnal Riset
Pendidikan Dasar ( JRPD), 2022
Publication

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.seminar-id.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source


